Bowen Saturday 16 August, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 VISION Maiden Plate

1000 metres $10000
01 Dalt Jaz(Tracy Simmons) Raul Silvera
Olivera
02 Foneeleven(Jeffrey Caught) Ivo Fry
03  Private Curwen(Tom Button) Graham Kliese
04 Whatta Whitt(John Manzelmann)  Chris Whiteley
06 Rapid Power(Darby Amos) Wanderson
D'Avila
09 Easy Going Girl(John Ms Samantha
Manzelmann) Pointon

01:37PM

1 595

59.5
59.5
59.5
57.5

N O W u»n

4 55.0

PILCHERS CONCRETE QTIS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
01 Midas Star(Stephen Bush) Ms Isabella Teh

03 Remember Roy(Graham Kliese) Ivo Fry
04 Framed It(Rachael Singleton) Wanderson
D'Avila

05  Prideofthebigfish(Joanna Denicious Smith

Hassett)

06 The Hairdresser(Tom Button) Ms Tilly
McCarroll

07 Ithinkbetta(John Manzelmann) Ms Samantha
Pointon

08 Madame Moth(John Manzelmann) Chris Whiteley
09 Mishani Amore(Tracy Simmons) Raul Silvera
Olivera

10  Cailin Alainn(Lyle Wright) Ms Shae
Nielson

11 Rockbarton Racer(Melissa Bieri) Jason
Babarovich

02:17PM 4

4 625
2 60.0
7 59.0

9 58.0

6 58.0

3 57.0

8 57.0
10 56.5

1 56.0

5 55.0

BRENT STOCKER ELECTRICAL RATINGS BAND 0 - 50

Handicap

1280 metres $10000

01 Bubbles'n'froth(Bill Kenning) Chris Whiteley

02 Inala Aticus(Melissa Bieri) Jason
Babarovich

Ms Isabella Teh
Denicious Smith

03  Our Addiction(Graham Kliese)
04 Rugged Roy(Maree Young)

02:58PM

11 61.0
4 60.5

7 59.0
5 59.0

05

06

07
08

09

11

12

FILBY'S MOTORS OPEN Handicap
1280 metres

01

02

03

04
05

06
07
08

09

10

Fireupzous(John Manzelmann)
Just For Pleasure(Rachael
Singleton)

Mysterious Bay(Peter Cullen)
Silent Angel(Trevor Williams)

Simply Divine(Troy Clive)
Look At Rosa(Bonnie Thomson)

Well Rested(Lyle Wright)

Real Key(Mark Cochrane)

Outback Action(Lachie
Manzelmann)

Under The Limit(Tom Button)

Divine Okay(John Manzelmann)
Sir Rocket(John Manzelmann)

Higher Love(Maree Young)
Kiss Me Later(Graham Kliese)
Starhattan(Trevor Williams)

Savvy Sovereign (NZ)(Matthew
McGuire)

To Love Somebody(Maree Young)

$10000

Ms Samantha
Pointon
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ivo Fry

Ms Tasha
Chambers
Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ms Tilly
McCarroll

Ms Shae
Nielson

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Ms Tilly
McCarroll
Chris Whiteley

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Denicious Smith

Graham Kliese

Jason
Babarovich

Ivo Fry

Wanderson
D'Avila

10

12

03:38PM

10

58.0

57.5

57.5
57.0

57.0

56.5

56.5

64.5

60.5

58.0

57.5
57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

BURDEKIN VET SERVICES BEN BOLT CUP BENCHMARK 65
Handicap

1470 metres

01
02
03

04

Medal (NZ)(Stephen Bush)

Mission House(Matthew McGuire)
Raetihi (NZ)(John Manzelmann)

You Are King(Graham Kliese)

$12000

Chris Whiteley
Ivo Fry

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Ms Isabella Teh

04:18PM

5
9
4

61.0
60.5
60.5

60.0

05

06

07

08
09

Brave Maso(Jeffrey Caught)

Room For Squares(Jason
Babarovich)

Big Demeanor(Tom Button)

Joe's Giggle(Joanna Hassett)
Belmont Park(Terry McGovern)

Ms Tilly
McCarroll

Jason
Babarovich

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Denicious Smith

Wanderson
D'Avila

6

59.5

59.5

58.0

57.0
56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




