Bowen Saturday 16 August, 2025



6 59.5

2 59.5

3 58.0

7 57.0

1 56.5

Ms Tilly McCarroll

Jason

Olivera

D'Avila

Babarovich

Raul Silvera

Wanderson

Denicious Smith

Brave Maso(Jeffrey Caught)

Big Demeanor(Tom Button)

Joe's Giggle(Joanna Hassett)

Belmont Park(Terry McGovern)

Room For Squares(Jason

Babarovich)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	ION Maiden Plate				05	Fireupzous(John Manzelmann)	Ms Samantha Pointon	10	58.0
100	0 metres \$10000		01	:37PM	06	Just For Pleasure(Rachael	Wanderson	2	57.5
01	Dalt Jaz(Tracy Simmons)	Raul Silvera Olivera	1	59.5		Singleton)	D'Avila		
02	Foneeleven(Jeffrey Caught)	Ivo Fry	5	59.5	07	Mysterious Bay(Peter Cullen)	Ivo Fry	12	57.5
03	Private Curwen(Tom Button)	Graham Kliese	3	59.5	08	Silent Angel(Trevor Williams)	Ms Tasha	8	57.0
04	Whatta Whitt(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	6	59.5	09	Simply Divine(Troy Clive)	Chambers Raul Silvera	9	57.0
06	Rapid Power(Darby Amos)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	57.5		, , , , ,	Olivera		
09	Easy Going Girl(John Manzelmann)	Ms Samantha Pointon	4	55.0	11	Look At Rosa(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Tilly McCarroll		56.5
	· idi.Zeiiidi.ii.)	1 Omton			12	Well Rested(Lyle Wright)	Ms Shae Nielson	3	56.5
	CHERS CONCRETE QTIS BENCH		•				Meison		
100	0 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non	QT1S: \$5000		:17PM		BY'S MOTORS OPEN Handicap			
01	Midas Star(Stephen Bush)	Ms Isabella Teh		62.5	128	80 metres \$10000	0	03:	38PM
03 04	Remember Roy(Graham Kliese) Framed It(Rachael Singleton)	Ivo Fry Wanderson	2 7		01	Real Key(Mark Cochrane)	Raul Silvera Olivera	7	64.5
04	Trained It(Rachael Singleton)	D'Avila	,	33.0	02	Outback Action(Lachie	Ms Tasha	9	60.5
05	Prideofthebigfish(Joanna	Denicious Smith	9	58.0		Manzelmann)	Chambers		
	Hassett)		_		03	Under The Limit(Tom Button)	Ms Tilly	10	58.0
06	The Hairdresser(Tom Button)	Ms Tilly McCarroll	6	58.0	04	Divine Okay(John Manzelmann)	McCarroll Chris Whiteley	5	57.5
07	Ithinkbetta(John Manzelmann)	Ms Samantha Pointon	3	57.0	05	Sir Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Ms Samantha Pointon		57.0
80	Madame Moth(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	8	57.0	06	Higher Love(Maree Young)	Denicious Smith	2	55.0
09	Mishani Amore(Tracy Simmons)	Raul Silvera	10	56.5	07	Kiss Me Later(Graham Kliese)	Graham Kliese	8	55.0
10	Cailin Alainn(Lyle Wright)	Olivera Ms Shae	1	56.0	08	Starhattan(Trevor Williams)	Jason Babarovich	4	55.0
11	Rockbarton Racer(Melissa Bieri)	Nielson Jason	5	55.0	09	Savvy Sovereign (NZ)(Matthew McGuire)	Ivo Fry	6	55.0
		Babarovich			10	To Love Somebody(Maree Young) Wanderson	1	55.0
BRE	NT STOCKER ELECTRICAL RATI	NGS BAND 0 - 5	0				D'Avila		
	dicap				5 BUF	RDEKIN VET SERVICES BEN BO	LT CUP BENCHMA	ARK (55
128	0 metres \$10000		02	:58PM		ndicap			
01	Bubbles'n'froth(Bill Kenning)	Chris Whiteley	11	61.0	147	70 metres \$12000	D	04:	18PM
02	Inala Aticus(Melissa Bieri)	Jason	4	60.5	01	Medal (NZ)(Stephen Bush)	Chris Whiteley	5	61.0
		Babarovich	_		02	Mission House(Matthew McGuire)	Ivo Fry	9	60.5
03 04	Our Addiction(Graham Kliese) Rugged Roy(Maree Young)	Ms Isabella Teh Denicious Smith	7 5		03	Raetihi (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Ms Samantha Pointon	4	60.5
					04	You Are King(Graham Kliese)	Ms Isabella Teh	8	60.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.